
SÈRIE POSICIÓ NOM COGNOM TEMPS ENTITAT

1 VEGA CARNERO 26"04 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

2 CLAUDIA TOLOSA 27"86 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

3 MIA BRUGUERA 27"98 BEL AIR

4 LUZ RODRIGUEZ 28"38 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

5 ANA PEREZ 29"20 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

6 TANIA FERHANI 30"30 BEL AIR

7 NOA RODRIGUEZ 30"50 AESE

8 IRENE MONTAÑA 32"34 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

9 CATERINA MARTINEZ 35"22 AESE

10 Vinyet Fullera 35"32 CN SITGES

11 LUCIA PRIEGO 36"56 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

12 LAURA ESTEVEZ 37"58 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

13 RUT SIMO 37"78 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

14 ANA JOVANOVSKI 37"91 AESE

15 EMILY SEGONZAC 38"80 BEL AIR

16 CARLOTA ORTIZ 39"94 AESE

17 LUCIA ROLLAN 40"52 AESE

18 ARIANA OLANO 43"80 BEL AIR

19 ANNA SANCHEZ 43"88 AESE

20 NOA NOGUERA 45"82 BEL AIR

21 NATALIA OLLÉ 46"57 BEL AIR

22 AINET HUEDO 46"86 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

23 Laura Cara 54"56 CN SITGES

SÈRIE POSICIÓ NOM COGNOM TEMPS ENTITAT

1 TOM HOEK 24"30 BEL AIR

2 BRUNO BERNAL 25"44 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

3 LUCAS VENTAS 25"88 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

4 ERIC SESAR 26"82 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

5 YULEN ZAPATA 26"90 AESE

6 AITOR SESAR 27"54 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

7 JOAN GONZALEZ 27"60 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

8 GUILLEM SANTOS 28"28 AESE

9 RUY GONZALO 28"60 AESE

10 SERGIO FLORES 29"06 BEL AIR

11 CESC COMPANY 29"75 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

12 MARIO CARRICART 30"88 AESE

13 JOAN ORTEGA 31"58 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

14 SACHA FIAMMA 31"72 BEL AIR

15 ADRIAN LOPEZ 32"46 AESE

16 DANIEL GONZALEZ 33"31 AESE

17 PIERRE CRESPO 33"74 BEL AIR

18 MAURO ARNAL 34"10 BEL AIR

19 HUGO DE LLOPART-MASCARÓ 34"12 BEL AIR

20 HECTOR MOYANO 34"22 AESE

21 ERIC MURILLO 34"56 AESE
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22 Nacho Cid 34"60 CN SITGES

23 IZAN PUJOL 35"78 AESE

24 EDDIE ALCEDO 36"06 AESE

25 SAMUEL GRANADA 36"10 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

26 MIGUEL BENITEZ 36"38 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

27 POL FUENTES 37"26 AESE

28 HUGO GONZALEZ 38"16 AESE

29 Nil Vinent 38"35 CN SITGES

30 LUCAS JIMENEZ 41"78 AESE

31 Iker Soyez 42"20 CN SITGES

32 MAURO NAVARRO 45"00 AESE

33 Ramon Fullera 50"66 CN SITGES

34 ALEX GODOY 50"78 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

35 Pol Herrera 53"70 CN SITGES

SÈRIE POSICIÓ NOM COGNOM TEMPS ENTITAT

1 MIA JOLY 21"56 BEL AIR

2 AINA CARBONELL 21"90 AESE

3 PAULA ARJONA 22"83 AESE

4 LAURA BORREL 22"96 BEL AIR

5 CLARA BLAS 23"04 AESE

6 BLANCA GONZALEZ 23"58 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

7 NOA VALSERA 23"92 BEL AIR

8 ELSA CARNERO 23"93 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

9 SALMA BOUCHRAIT 24"14 AESE

10 VALERIA ORTIZ 25"12 AESE

11 AINA COMPANY 25"34 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

12 DIYA PATEL 25"52 AESE

13 ALBA POSICIÓAS 25"53 AESE

14 RAQUEL RODRIGUEZ 25"74 AESE

15 CRISTINA GONZALEZ 25"84 AESE

16 CARLA BEAS 25"85 AESE

17 VALERIA LÓPEZ 26"10 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

18 CARLA ESCUDERO 26"30 AESE

19 JANA OLTRA 26"36 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

20 NOELIA BALLESTER 26"54 AESE

21 SOFIA NAIARA GONZALEZ 26"56 AESE

22 RUTH JIMENEZ 26"66 AESE

23 AAROA TRALLERO 26"67 AESE

24 MAR NAVARRO 26"69 AESE

25 MARTINA JIMENEZ 26"78 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

26 MIREIA RODRIGUEZ 27"48 AESE

27 LARA ESTEBAN 28"12 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

28 THAIS ARROLLO 29"32 AESE

29 TANIA BRUUN 31"52 BEL AIR

30 SOFIA LIÑAN 31"96 BEL AIR

31 Alejandra Monforto 33"51 AJUNTAMENT D'ESPARREGUERA - SERVEI D'ESPORTS

32 NAIARA VALIENTE 53"00 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

SÈRIE POSICIÓ NOM COGNOM TEMPS ENTITAT

1 PAU MENENDEZ 18"96 AESE

2 LUCA HOEK 19"16 BEL AIR

3 JORDI MARTÍNEZ 20"59 AESE

4 DANIEL TINEO 22"86 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON
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5 LUCA JOVANOVSKI 23"12 AESE

6 THIBAULT LOUMEDE 23"26 BEL AIR

7 JORDI CONDE 23"50 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

8 ERIK FUNES 24"02 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

9 JOEL CASTILLO 24"36 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

10 ARNAU MORCILLO 25"18 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

11 AITOR CARBALLAR 25"28 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

12 LIBERTO GARCIA 25"98 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

13 ADRIAN MOYANO 26"09 AESE

14 MIGUEL ALMAZAN 26"26 BEL AIR

15 IKER ROMERO 26"40 AESE

16 AITOR BENLLIURE 26"48 AESE

17 MARC VIVES 26"58 BEL AIR

18 IVAN GARRIDO 26"75 AESE

19 Théo Saco 26"76 CLUB GAVÀ TRIATLÓ

20 POL NAVARRO 27"09 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

21 DIEGO ESTEBAN 27"12 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

22 ERIC OLLÉ 27"14 BEL AIR

23 AARON GARCIA 28"08 AESE

24 Dídac Bernal 28"38 AJUNTAMENT D'ESPARREGUERA - SERVEI D'ESPORTS

25 TOM SERRANO 28"92 BEL AIR

26 TOM MENARGUES 29"42 BEL AIR

27 JAVIER ILA 29"58 AESE

28 SANTI CAÑAS 29"86 AESE

29 ARLES SASETA 30"46 BEL AIR

30 ERIC FORTUNATO 30"69 AESE

31 ALEIX LOPEZ 33"28 AESE

32 JAUME BENITEZ 34"22 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

SÈRIE POSICIÓ NOM COGNOM TEMPS ENTITAT

1 TRIATLON 1'31"78 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

2 VILADECANS A 1'38"54 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

3 BEL AIR 1'42"44 BEL AIR 

4 VILADECANS B 1'58"96 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS 

5 AESE 2'12"58 AESE 

6 CN SITGES 2'49"52 CN SITGES 

SÈRIE POSICIÓ NOM COGNOM TEMPS ENTITAT

1 BEL AIR A 1'11"12 BEL AIR 

2 AESE A 1'13"16 AESE 

3 TRIATLON A 1'18"52 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON 

4 AESE B 1'19"62 AESE 

5 VILADECANS B 1'26"36 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS 

6 TRIATLON B 1'28"76 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON 

7 BEL AIR B 1'33"15 BEL AIR 

8 VILADECANS A 1'51"14 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS 

SÈRIE POSICIÓ NOM COGNOM TEMPS ENTITAT

1 VEGA CARNERO 31"48 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

2 ANA PEREZ 32"30 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

3 KATE SERRANIO 33"80 BEL AIR

4 LUZ RODRIGUEZ 34"08 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

5 MIA BRUGUERA 34"50 BEL AIR

6 CLAUDIA TOLOSA 34"86 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS
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7 ARIANA OLANO 36"46 BEL AIR

8 TANIA FERHANI 37"34 BEL AIR

9 IRENE MONTAÑA 37"79 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

10 NOA RODRIGUEZ 40"20 AESE

11 KATE SERRANO 40"80 BEL AIR

12 NOA NOGUERA 40"90 BEL AIR

13 LAURA ESTEVEZ 42"22 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

14 CARLOTA ORTIZ 44"38 AESE

15 ANA JOVANOVSKI 44"68 AESE

16 LUCIA PRIEGO 45"52 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

17 ANNA SANCHEZ 45"54 AESE

18 Vinyet Fullera 45"91 CN SITGES

19 CATERINA MARTINEZ 46"66 AESE

20 LUCIA ROLLAN 48"62 AESE

21 Laura Cara 49"26 CN SITGES

22 RUT SIMO 49"36 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

23 NATALIA OLLÉ 54"25 BEL AIR

24 EMILY SEGONZAC 55"48 BEL AIR

25 AINET HUEDO 56"98 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

SÈRIE POSICIÓ NOM COGNOM TEMPS ENTITAT

1 LUCAS VENTAS 26"90 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

2 CESC COMPANY 29"45 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

3 MIGUEL BENITEZ 30"42 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

4 DANIEL GONZALEZ 33"54 AESE

5 JOAN GONZALEZ 33"71 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

6 RUY GONZALO 33"86 AESE

7 TOM HOEK 34"18 BEL AIR

8 BRUNO BERNAL 34"40 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

9 AITOR SESAR 34"40 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

10 ADRIAN LOPEZ 34"88 AESE

11 GUILLEM SANTOS 35"66 AESE

12 MAURO ARNAL 36"52 BEL AIR

13 HECTOR MOYANO 37"72 AESE

14 LUCAS JIMENEZ 37"78 AESE

15 HUGO DE LLOPART-MASCARÓ 38"10 BEL AIR

16 ERIC SESAR 38"67 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

17 Nil Vinent 38"74 CN SITGES

18 MARIO CARRICART 39"44 AESE

19 ERIC MURILLO 39"61 AESE

20 SAMUEL GRANADA 40"20 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

21 EDDIE ALCEDO 40"44 AESE

22 POL FUENTES 40"96 AESE

23 IZAN PUJOL 41"04 AESE

24 YULEN ZAPATA 41"62 AESE

25 JOAN ORTEGA 42"94 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

26 HUGO GONZALEZ 42"94 AESE

27 PIERRE CRESPO 43"86 BEL AIR

28 Ramon Fullera 46"60 CN SITGES

29 Iker Soyez 48"16 CN SITGES

30 Pol Herrera 48"80 CN SITGES

31 ALEX GODOY 49"16 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

32 SACHA FIAMMA 54"42 BEL AIR

33 Nacho Cid 55"06 CN SITGES

PREBENJAMÍ MASCULÍ 25M BRAÇA
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34 MAURO NAVARRO 1'00"96 AESE

35 SERGIO FLORES 1'10"52 BEL AIR

SÈRIE POSICIÓ NOM COGNOM TEMPS ENTITAT

1 VALERIA LÓPEZ 24"14 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

2 ELSA CARNERO 24"50 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

3 AINA COMPANY 25"32 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

4 CARLA BEAS 26"46 AESE

5 AINA CARBONELL 26"52 AESE

6 NOA VALSERA 26"74 BEL AIR

7 NOELIA BALLESTER 26"76 AESE

8 CLARA BLAS 26"78 AESE

9 PAULA ARJONA 26"83 AESE

10 CARLA ESCUDERO 27"90 AESE

11 ALBA POSICIÓAS 27"98 AESE

12 AAROA TRALLERO 28"79 AESE

13 SOFIA NAIARA GONZALEZ 29"16 AESE

14 RAQUEL RODRIGUEZ 29"26 AESE

15 CRISTINA GONZALEZ 29"66 AESE

16 LAURA BORREL 29"84 BEL AIR

17 RUTH JIMENEZ 29"95 AESE

18 MIA JOLY 29"95 BEL AIR

19 TANIA BRUUN 30"40 BEL AIR

20 THAIS ARROLLO 30"41 AESE

21 LARA ESTEBAN 32"32 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

22 BLANCA GONZALEZ 32"58 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

23 JANA OLTRA 32"64 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

24 SALMA BOUCHRAIT 33"32 AESE

25 SOFIA LIÑAN 33"59 BEL AIR

26 NAIARA VALIENTE 33"63 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

27 MAR NAVARRO 34"52 AESE

28 VALERIA ORTIZ 35"40 AESE

29 MIREIA RODRIGUEZ 35"70 AESE

30 Alejandra Monforto 37"13 AJUNTAMENT D'ESPARREGUERA - SERVEI D'ESPORTS

31 MARTINA JIMENEZ 37"42 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

SÈRIE POSICIÓ NOM COGNOM TEMPS ENTITAT

1 LUCA HOEK 22"64 BEL AIR

2 THIBAULT LOUMEDE 23"46 BEL AIR

3 PAU MENENDEZ 23"72 AESE

4 MIGUEL ALMAZAN 24"33 BEL AIR

5 MARC VIVES 25"60 BEL AIR

6 POL ARIZA 26"60 AESE

7 TOM SERRANO 27"10 BEL AIR

8 JORDI MARTÍNEZ 27"30 AESE

9 LUCA JOVANOVSKI 27"39 AESE

10 AITOR CARBALLAR 27"84 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

11 ERIK FUNES 27"92 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

12 JAVIER ILA 28"35 AESE

13 ARNAU MORCILLO 29"47 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

14 TOM MENARGUES 29"72 BEL AIR

15 ERIC OLLÉ 29"84 BEL AIR

16 Théo Saco 30"00 CLUB GAVÀ TRIATLÓ

17 ARLES SASETA 30"16 BEL AIR
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18 IKER ROMERO 30"20 AESE

19 JORDI CONDE 31"40 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

20 Dídac Bernal 31"85 AJUNTAMENT D'ESPARREGUERA - SERVEI D'ESPORTS

21 DANIEL TINEO 32"06 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

22 AITOR BENLLIURE 32"44 AESE

23 ADRIAN MOYANO 32"46 AESE

24 LIBERTO GARCIA 32"50 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

25 IVAN GARRIDO 33"06 AESE

26 POL NAVARRO 33"31 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

27 JOEL CASTILLO 33"52 CLUB ILLUSION TRIATLON

28 DIEGO ESTEBAN 33"82 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

29 ALEIX LOPEZ 34"75 AESE

30 JAUME BENITEZ 35"66 CLUB NATACIÓ VILADECANS

31 AARON GARCIA 37"24 AESE

32 ERIC FORTUNATO 40"34 AESE

33 SANTI CAÑAS 47"54 AESE


